STATE OF ALASKA

ITB NUMBER 2016-2000-3342
(AMENDMENT # 2)

RETURN THIS AMENDMENT TO THE ISSUING OFFICE AT:

Department of Corrections
Division of Administrative Services
Attn: Anchorage Procurement Section
550 W. 7™ Ave, St 1800
Anchorage, Alaska 99501

DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: February 1, 2016

ITB OPENING DATE AND TIME: SEALED BIDS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATIVE
SERVICES OFFICE FROM WHICH THEY WERE ISSUED AND MUST BE TIME AND DATE STAMPED BY THE
PURCHASING SECTION PRIOR TO 2:00 PM on February 12, 2016 AT WHICH TIME THEY WILL BE PUBLICLY
OPENED.

1. This amendment is issued to change the language on page 17 with regards to the last sentence
on this page. “Bli 22 m-of-the card and open ally.” This has
been changed to read; “Bllster cards can be either bottom fold or side / book type fold type
cards.” If book type fold pill cards (one piece) are offered they must be compatible with current
equipment list in the ITB, offeror must provide all equipment necessary to work with their cards
or the equipment/accessories necessary to work with current equipment on hand.

2. The questions deadline date has been extended to February 8, 2016 before 3PM, AST (Alaska
Standard Time).

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

“END OF AMENDMENT # 2”

“ORIGINAL SIGNED”

Gary Bailey

Contracting Officer
PHONE: (907) 269-7344
FAX: (907) 269-7345

FOR STATE USE ONLY - THIS AMENDMENT COVERS PR# (20-046-16)

PAGE 10F1 Revised 7/12/99




